	•	N. M. O. C. C. COPY	Budget Bureau No. 42-R356.4. Approval expires 12-31-60.	
Form 9-881 a (Feb. 1951)	NED	(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)	Land Office	
AFTIC	- 1961	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR		
A. 4.	BUT FNGINEER	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	DEC 1 2 1961	
ACTING DIST	JNDRY I	NOTICES AND REPORTS ON	WELLS C. C.	

(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MAR	K NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)	<u></u>
OTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL		
OTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALITER CASING	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY	
OTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT	
OTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR	
OTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING	
OTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	
DTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF	

Well No is located	<u>660 ft</u> .	from $\left\{ \begin{matrix} N \\ m \end{matrix} \right\}$ line an	d 1980 ft. from	E line of s	ec. 18
NW /A NE /4 Sec. 18	T205	R298			
NW /4 NE /4 Sec. 18 (1/ Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.)	(Range)	(Meridian)		
Wildcat		Eddy County		lew Mexico	•
(Field)	((County or Subdivision)	(8	tate or Territory)	

DETAILS OF WORK

(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cementing points, and all other important proposed work)

This well was purchased by Daya Operating Company. It was drilled by Dean H. Stolts. $4.1/2^{\prime\prime}$ O.D. casing was set at a depth of 1146[']. The top of the cement was approximately 350[']. The $4.1/2^{\prime\prime}$ casing was perforated from 955-765[']. The hole was filled with heavy mud and a 20 sack comment plug was spotted at 980[']. Another 20 sack cement plug was spotted at 350[']. A 10 sack common plug was placed in the casing at the surface. None of the $4.1/2^{\prime\prime}$ casing was pulled. The location was leveled and a marker was placed at the well. This was done in accordance with verbal permission obtained from Mr. Brown on 7-14-61.

		RECEIVED
		SEP 1 3 1961
	nd that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by th	
Company .	Daya Operating Company	AL ESIA, MEN MEX.00
Address	415 Citizens National Bank Bldg.	
	Abilene, Texas	By 1000000
		Title Agent

GPO 862040
